JLA COMPACT LEVER HOISTS
24 L I F T I N G  SYS T E M S 25J E T TO O L S .C O M
STOCK
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER CAPACITY (T) CAPACITY
(lbs.)
STANDARD
LIFT (ft.) HEADROOM (in.)
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
LEVER
LENGTH
(in.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
JLA SERIES COMPACT LEVER HOISTS- 3/4 TON
375305 JLA-75-5 3/4 1650 5 10.24 5.0 x 1 7.09 65 8
375310 JLA-75-10 3/4 1650 10 10.24 5.0 x 1 7.09 65 10
375315 JLA-75-15 3/4 1650 15 10.24 5.0 x 1 7.09 65 12
375320 JLA-75-20 3/4 1650 20 10.24 5.0 x 1 7.09 65 14
JLA SERIES COMPACT LEVER HOISTS- 1-1/2 TON
375405 JLA-150-5 1-1/2 3300 5 12.99 7.1 x 1 8.66 67 15
375410 JLA-150-10 1-1/2 3300 10 12.99 7.1 x 1 8.66 67 19
375415 JLA-150-15 1-1/2 3300 15 12.99 7.1 x 1 8.66 67 23
375420 JLA-150-20 1-1/2 3300 20 12.99 7.1 x 1 8.66 67 27
JLA SERIES COMPACT LEVER HOISTS- 3 TON
375505 JLA-300-5 3 6700 5 17.01 7.1 x 2 8.66 75 23
375510 JLA-300-10 3 6700 10 17.01 7.1 x 2 8.66 75 31
375515 JLA-300-15 3 6700 15 17.01 7.1 x 2 8.66 75 39
375520 JLA-300-20 3 6700 20 17.01 7.1 x 2 8.66 75 47
JLA SERIES COMPACT LEVER HOISTS WITH SHIP YARD HOOKS- 1-1/2 TON
375705 JLA-150-5SH 1-1/2 3300 5 12.99 7.1 x 1 8.66 67 17
375710 JLA-150-10SH 1-1/2 3300 10 12.99 7.1 x 1 8.66 67 21
375715 JLA-150-15SH 1-1/2 3300 15 12.99 7.1 x 1 8.66 67 25
375720 JLA-150-20SH 1-1/2 3300 20 12.99 7.1 x 1 8.66 67 29
JLA SERIES COMPACT LEVER HOISTS WITH SHIP YARD HOOKS- 3 TON
375805 JLA-300-5SH 3 6700 5 17.01 7.1 x 2 8.66 75 26
375810 JLA-300-10SH 3 6700 10 17.01 7.1 x 2 8.66 75 34
375815 JLA-300-15SH 3 6700 15 17.01 7.1 x 2 8.66 75 42
375820 JLA-300-20SH 3 6700 20 17.01 7.1 x 2 8.66 75 50
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
JLA COMPACT
LEVER HOISTS
VERSATILITY

STANDARD
LIFT (ft.) HEADROOM (in.)
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
LEVER
LENGTH
(in.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 3/4 TON
287300 JLP-075A-5 3/4 1650 5 12-4/5 6 x 1 11-13/16 31 14
287301 JLP-075A-10 3/4 1650 10 12-4/5 6 x 1 11-13/16 31 17
287302 JLP-075A-15 3/4 1650 15 12-4/5 6 x 1 11-13/16 31 19
287303 JLP-075A-20 3/4 1650 20 12-4/5 6 x 1 11-13/16 31 22
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 1-1/2 TON
287400 JLP-150A-5 1-1/2 3300 5 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 25
287401 JLP-150A-10 1-1/2 3300 10 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 30
287402 JLP-150A-15 1-1/2 3300 15 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 34
287403 JLP-150A-20 1-1/2 3300 20 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 39
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 3 TON
287500 JLP-300A-5 3 6600 5 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 43
287501 JLP-300A-10 3 6600 10 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 50
287502 JLP-300A-15 3 6600 15 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 57
287503 JLP-300A-20 3 6600 20 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 65
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 6 TON
287600 JLP-600A-5 6 13200 5 24-2/5 10 x 2 16-1/8 77 69
287601 JLP-600A-10 6 13200 10 24-2/5 10 x 2 16-1/8 77 84
287602 JLP-600A-15 6 13200 15 24-2/5 10 x 2 16-1/8 77 98
287603 JLP-600A-20 6 13200 20 24-2/5 10 x 2 16-1/8 77 112
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH SHIP YARD HOOKS- 1-1/2 TON
287700 JLP-150A-5SH 1-1/2 3300 5 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 20
287701 JLP-150A-10SH 1-1/2 3300 10 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 27
287702 JLP-150A-15SH 1-1/2 3300 15 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 31
287703 JLP-150A-20SH 1-1/2 3300 20 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 39
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH SHIP YARD HOOKS- 3 TON
287800 JLP-300A-5SH 3 6600 5 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 43
287801 JLP-300A-10SH 3 6600 10 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 50
287802 JLP-300A-15SH 3 6600 15 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 57
287803 JLP-300A-20SH 3 6600 20 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 63
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
VERSATILITY
SAFETY
DURABILITY

DUTY
RATING
TIME
RATING
PER HOUR
(min.)
MAX
STARTS
PER
HOUR
HEADROOM
(in.)
WEIGHT
(lbs.)LOW HIGH
TRADEMASTER SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE PHASE - 1/8 TON
104000 BLVS018-010 1/8 250 10 4.1-10.5  41 0.4 115 6.0 1 4 x 1 H3 15 180 15.7 36
104002 BLVS018-020 1/8 250 20 4.1-10.5  41 0.4 115 6.0 1 4 x 1 H3 15 180 15.7 39
TRADEMASTER SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE PHASE - 1/4 TON
104011 BLVS025-010 1/4 550 10 4.1-10.5  41 0.8 115 10.0 1 4 x 1 H3 15 180 15.7 36
104013 BLVS025-020 1/4 550 20 4.1-10.5  41 0.8 115 10.0 1 4 x 1 H3 15 180 15.7 39
TRADEMASTER SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE PHASE - 1/2 TON
104022 BLVS050-010 1/2 1100 10 2.07-5.25 20.67 0.8 115 10.0 1 4 x 2 H3 15 180 19.4 43
104024 BLVS050-020 1/2 1100 20 2.07-5.25 20.67 0.8 115 10.0 1 4 x 2 H3 15 180 19.4 47
TRADEMASTER SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE PHASE - 1 TON
104033 BLVS100-010 1 2200 10 1.84-4.59 18.4 1.34 115 15.0 1 7.1 x 1 H3 15 180 20.7 118
104035 BLVS100-020 1 2200 20 1.84-4.59 18.4 1.34 115 15.0 1 7.1 x 1 H3 15 180 20.7 128
TRADEMASTER SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE PHASE - 2 TON
104044 BLVS200-010 2 4400 10 0.92-2.3 9.18 1.34 115 15.0 1 7.1 x 2 H3 15 180 20.7 127
104046 BLVS200-020 2 4400 20 0.92-2.3 9.18 1.34 115 15.0 1 7.1 x 2 H3 15 180 20.7 153
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 5 FT. INCREMENTS
VERSATILITY
SAFETY
DURABILITY

LIFTING
SPEED (fpm)
LOW / HIGH
MOTOR
 AMP DRAW
(A)
LOW / HIGH
HEADROOM
(in.) CLASSIFICATION
TIME RATING
(min.)
LOW / HIGH
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
TS SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - 230V 3-PHASE - 1/2 TON
140233 TS050-230-010 1/2 1100 1 10 8 / 33 0.4 / 1.5HP, 230V 3PH 4 / 6.9 19.7 H4 7.5 / 30 117
140234 TS050-230-015 1/2 1100 1 15 8 / 33 0.4 / 1.5HP, 230V 3PH 4 / 6.9 19.7 H4 7.5 / 30 121
140235 TS050-230-020 1/2 1100 1 20 8 / 33 0.4 / 1.5HP, 230V 3PH 4 / 6.9 19.7 H4 7.5 / 30 125
TS SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - 230V 3-PHASE - 1 TON
140236 TS100-230-010 1 2,200 1 10 7 / 26 0.5 / 2.0HP, 230V 3PH 5.6 / 11 21.7 H4 7.5 / 30 163
140237 TS100-230-015 1 2,200 1 15 7 / 26 0.5 / 2.0HP, 230V 3PH 5.6 / 11 21.7 H4 7.5 / 30 168
140238 TS100-230-020 1 2,200 1 20 7 / 26 0.5 / 2.0HP, 230V 3PH 5.6 / 11 21.7 H4 7.5 / 30 172
TS SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - 230V 3-PHASE - 2 TON
140239 TS200-230-010 2 4,400 1 10 8 / 32 1.2 / 5.0HP, 230V 3PH 8.4 / 16.8 40.2 H4 7.5 / 30 320
140094 TS200-230-015 2 4,400 1 15 8 / 32 1.2 / 5.0HP, 230V 3PH 8.4 / 16.8 40.2 H4 7.5 / 30 328
140240 TS200-230-020 2 4,400 1 20 8 / 32 1.2 / 5.0HP, 230V 3PH 8.4 / 16.8 40.2 H4 7.5 / 30 336
TS SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - 230V 3-PHASE - 3 TON
140116 TS300-230-010 3 6,600 2 10 5 / 21 1.2 / 5.0HP, 230V 3PH 8.4 / 16.8 41.3 H4 7.5 / 30 351
140117 TS300-230-015 3 6,600 2 15 5 / 21 1.2 / 5.0HP, 230V 3PH 8.4 / 16.8 41.3 H4 7.5 / 30 366
140118 TS300-230-020 3 6,600 2 20 5 / 21 1.2 / 5.0HP, 230V 3PH 8.4 / 16.8 41.3 H4 7.5 / 30 382
TS SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - 230V 3-PHASE - 5 TON
140127 TS500-230-010 5 11,000 2 10 3 / 13 1.2 / 5.0HP, 230V 3PH 8.4 / 16.8 43.3 H4 7.5 / 30 373
140128 TS500-230-015 5 11,000 2 15 3 / 13 1.2 / 5.0HP, 230V 3PH 8.4 / 16.8 43.3 H4 7.5 / 30 391
140129 TS500-230-020 5 11,000 2 20 3 / 13 1.2 / 5.0HP, 230V 3PH 8.4 / 16.8 43.3 H4 7.5 / 30 410
TS SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - 460V 3-PHASE - 1/2 TON
144001 TS050-460-010 1/2 1100 1 10 8 / 33 0.4 / 1.5HP, 460V 3PH 2 / 3.5 19.7 H4 7.5 / 30 117
144002 TS050-460-015 1/2 1100 1 15 8 / 33 0.4 / 1.5HP, 460V 3PH 2 / 3.5 19.7 H4 7.5 / 30 121
144003 TS050-460-020 1/2 1100 1 20 8 / 33 0.4 / 1.5HP, 460V 3PH 2 / 3.5 19.7 H4 7.5 / 30 125
TS SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - 460V 3-PHASE - 1 TON
144004 TS0100-460-010 1 2,200 1 10 7 / 26 0.5 / 2.0HP, 460V 3PH 2.8 / 5.5 21.7 H4 7.5 / 30 163
144005 TS0100-460-015 1 2,200 1 15 7 / 26 0.5 / 2.0HP, 460V 3PH 2.8 / 5.5 21.7 H4 7.5 / 30 168
144006 TS0100-460-020 1 2,200 1 20 7 / 26 0.5 / 2.0HP, 460V 3PH 2.8 / 5.5 21.7 H4 7.5 / 30 172
TS SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - 460V 3-PHASE - 2 TON
144007 TS0200-460-010 2 4,400 1 10 8 / 32 1.2 / 5.0HP, 460V 3PH 4.2 / 8.4 40.2 H4 7.5 / 30 320
144008 TS0200-460-015 2 4,400 1 15 8 / 32 1.2 / 5.0HP, 460V 3PH 4.2 / 8.4 40.2 H4 7.5 / 30 328
144009 TS0200-460-020 2 4,400 1 20 8 / 32 1.2 / 5.0HP, 460V 3PH 4.2 / 8.4 40.2 H4 7.5 / 30 336
TS SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - 460V 3-PHASE - 3 TON
144010 TS300-460-010 3 6,600 2 10 5 / 21 1.2 / 5.0HP, 460V 3PH 4.2 / 8.4 41.3 H4 7.5 / 30 351
144011 TS300-460-015 3 6,600 2 15 5 / 21 1.2 / 5.0HP, 460V 3PH 4.2 / 8.4 41.3 H4 7.5 / 30 366
144012 TS300-460-020 3 6,600 2 20 5 / 21 1.2 / 5.0HP, 460V 3PH 4.2 / 8.4 41.3 H4 7.5 / 30 382
TS SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - 460V 3-PHASE - 5 TON
144013 TS500-460-010 5 11,000 2 10 3 / 13 1.2 / 5.0HP, 460V 3PH 4.2 / 8.4 43.3 H4 7.5 / 30 373
144014 TS500-460-015 5 11,000 2 15 3 / 13 1.2 / 5.0HP, 460V 3PH 4.2 / 8.4 43.3 H4 7.5 / 30 391
144015 TS500-460-020 5 11,000 2 20 3 / 13 1.2 / 5.0HP, 460V 3PH 4.2 / 8.4 43.3 H4 7.5 / 30 410
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 5 FT. INCREMENTS
TS SERIES HOIST DIMENSIONS
A B C D E F G H1 H2
TS050 22-4/9 10-5/8 12-1/5 6-1/2 14-3/4 7-1/2 7-2/7 19-2/3 —
TS100 24-2/5 11-4/5 12-3/5 7    16-1/7 7-2/3 8-2/3 21-2/3 —
TS200 28-1/7 13-2/5 14-3/4 8-2/3 20-7/8 10-5/8 10-1/4 40-1/6 —
TS300 28-1/7 13-2/5 14-3/4 8-2/3 20-7/8 10-5/8 10-1/4 — 41-1/3
TS500 28-1/7 13-2/5 14-3/4 8-2/3 20-7/8 10-5/8 10-1/4 — 43-1/3
TS050-4 22-4/9 10-5/8 12-1/5 6-1/2 14-3/4 7-1/2 7-2/7 19-2/3 —
TS100-4 24-2/5 11-4/5 12-3/5 7    16-1/7 7-2/3 8-2/3 21-2/3 —
TS200-4 28-1/7 13-2/5 14-3/4 8-2/3 20-7/8 10 5/8 10-1/4 40-1/6 —
TS300-4 28-1/7 13-2/5 14-3/4 8-2/3 20-7/8 10-5/8 10-1/4 — 41-1/3
TS500-4 28-1/7 13-2/5 14-3/4 8-2/3 20-7/8 10-5/8 10-1/4 — 43-1/3
TS SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS
VERSATILITY

(in.)
DUTY CYCLE
RATING
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
MAX ON
TIME MIN.
/ HR.
MAX. NO.
STARTS /
HR.
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
JSH ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE - 1/8 TON
110100 JSH-275-10 1/8 10 16 3/16 HP, 115V, 1 Ph 15-1/4 H3 4 x 1 15 150 31
110115 JSH-275-15 1/8 15 16 3/16 HP, 115V, 1 Ph 15-1/4 H3 4 x 1 15 150 32
110120 JSH-275-20 1/8 20 16 3/16 HP, 115V, 1 Ph 15-1/4 H3 4 x 1 15 150 34
JSH ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE - 1/4 TON
110110 JSH-550-10 1/4 10 8 3/16 HP, 115V, 1 Ph 17-1/8 H3 4 x 2 15 150 35
110515 JSH-550-15 1/4 15 8 3/16 HP, 115V, 1 Ph 17-1/8 H3 4 x 2 15 150 37
110520 JSH-550-20 1/4 20 8 3/16 HP, 115V, 1 Ph 17-1/8 H3 4 x 2 15 150 40
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 5 FT. INCREMENTS
JSH SERIES HOIST DIMENSIONS (IN.)
CAPACITY A B C D E F G H MIN.
1/8 TON 5      5-1/8 1-11/16 1      1-1/8 1-5/16 1-3/8 11

HEADROOM
(in.)
DUTY CYCLE
RATING
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
MAX ON
TIME MIN. / HR.
MAX. NO.
STARTS /
HR.
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
SSC ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE - 1/2 TON
121100 1/2SS-1C-10 1/2 10 19.7 7/8 HP, 230V, 1 Ph. 12.6 6 20-3/16 H3 6.3 x 1 15 150 102
121150 1/2SS-1C-15 1/2 15 19.7 7/8 HP, 230V, 1 Ph. 12.6 6 20-3/16 H3 6.3 x 1 15 150 106
121200 1/2SS-1C-20 1/2 20 19.7 7/8 HP, 230V, 1 Ph. 12.6 6 20-3/16 H3 6.3 x 1 15 150 109
SSC ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE - 1 TON
111000 1SS-1C-10 1 10 19.7 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 24-7/16 H3 8 x 1 15 150 161
111500 1SS-1C-15 1 15 19.7 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 24-7/16 H3 8 x 1 15 150 166
112000 1SS-1C-20 1 20 19.7 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 24-7/16 H3 8 x 1 15 150 176
SSC ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE - 2 TON
211000 2SS-1C-10 2 10 9.8 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 28-1/8 H3 8 x 2 15 150 168
211500 2SS-1C-15 2 15 9.8 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 28-1/8 H3 8 x 2 15 150 179
212000 2SS-1C-20 2 20 9.8 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 28-1/8 H3 8 x 2 15 150 188
SSC ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE - 3 TON
311000 3SS-1C-10 3 10 6.6 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 31-1/2 H3 8 x 3 15 150 199
311500 3SS-1C-15 3 15 6.6 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 31-1/2 H3 8 x 3 15 150 214
312000 3SS-1C-20 3 20 6.6 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 31-1/2 H3 8 x 3 15 150 227
SSC ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE - 5 TON
511000 5SS-1C-10 5 10 4.9 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 22 10.5 30-11/16 H3 8 x 4 15 150 218
511500 5SS-1C-15 5 15 4.9 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 22 10.5 30-11/16 H3 8 x 4 15 150 238
512000 5SS-1C-20 5 20 4.9 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 22 10.5 30-11/16 H3 8 x 4 15 150 258
STANDARDS
SAFETY
DURABILITY
STANDARD EQUIPMENT

460V
HEADROOM
(in.)
DUTY CYCLE
RATING
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
MAX ON
TIME MIN. / HR.
MAX. NO.
STARTS / HR.
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
SSC ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE SPEED 3 PHASE - 1/2 TON
123100 1/2SS-3C-10 1/2 10 31.5 1-1/3 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 3.5 1.8 20-3/16 H3 6.3 x 1 18 180 102
123150 1/2SS-3C-15 1/2 15 31.5 1-1/3 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 3.5 1.8 20-3/16 H3 6.3 x 1 18 180 106
123200 1/2SS-3C-20 1/2 20 31.5 1-1/3 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 3.5 1.8 20-3/16 H3 6.3 x 1 18 180 109
SSC ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE SPEED 3 PHASE - 1 TON
131000 1SS-3C-10 1 10 24.8 2-1/8 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 24-7/16 H3 8 x 1 18 180 161
131500 1SS-3C-15 1 15 24.8 2-1/8 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 24-7/16 H3 8 x 1 18 180 166
132000 1SS-3C-20 1 20 24.8 2-1/8 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 24-7/16 H3 8 x 1 18 180 176
SSC ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE SPEED 3 PHASE - 2 TON
231000 2SS-3C-10 2 10 12.4 2-1/8 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 28-1/8 H3 8 x 2 18 180 168
231500 2SS-3C-15 2 15 12.4 2-1/8 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 28-1/8 H3 8 x 2 18 180 179
232000 2SS-3C-20 2 20 12.4 2-1/8 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 28-1/8 H3 8 x 2 18 180 188
SSC ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE SPEED 3 PHASE - 3 TON
331000 3SS-3C-10 3 10 8.3 2-1/8 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 31-1/2 H3 8 x 3 18 180 199
331500 3SS-3C-15 3 15 8.3 2-1/8 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 31-1/2 H3 8 x 3 18 180 214
332000 3SS-3C-20 3 20 8.3 2-1/8 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 31-1/2 H3 8 x 3 18 180 227
SSC ELECTRIC HOISTS - SINGLE SPEED 3 PHASE - 5 TON
531000 5SS-3C-10 5 10 6.2 2-1/8 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 30-11/16 H3 8 x 4 18 180 218
531500 5SS-3C-15 5 15 6.2 2-1/8 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 30-11/16 H3 8 x 4 18 180 238
530200 5SS-3C-20 5 20 6.2 2-1/8 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 30-11/16 H3 8 x 4 18 180 258
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 5 FT. INCREMENTS
SSC SERIES ELECTRIC HOISTS - 3 PHASE
SSC SERIES HOIST DIMENSIONS (IN.)
CAPACITY A B C D E F H MIN.